

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).676-677/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2006 in MFA No.682/2004
& CO No. 219/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MANAGING DIRECTOR, TNSTC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt. 17.11.2008)

Date: 04/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused Office Report dated 17.11.2008.

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office
report, failing which put up for final orders.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master